PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - JOHN HOWELL

Fort Bend MUD #124

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2017 M&O Tax Rate

2018 M&O Rollback Rate

2018 Certified Value
2018 Uncertified Value
2017 Certified Value

2017 Uncertified Value

0.85539
0.92382
0.86000
0.86000
199,510,876
711
0

$280,606
195,791,196
694
0

$282,120

0.49000

0.52636

236,332,276
1,091,800
236,522,712

0



